
Name Position Location Contact Information

Dr. Denise Miranda Director, Student Support Programs LAUSD Headquarters, 29th Floor denise.miranda@lausd.net

Erin Campbell

Administrative Coordinator,                     

Student Support Programs LAUSD Headquarters, 29th Floor emc5498@lausd.net

Letisia Alvarado Coordinator, SHHS Roybal Annex 1st Floor letisia.alvarado@lausd.net

Julisa Hernandez District Support PSA Counselor Roybal Annex 1st Floor jah7672@lausd.net

Laura Ewing District Support PSA Counselor Roybal Annex 1st Floor, Region West laura.ewing@lausd.net

Luis Munoz Sr. Office Technician Roybal Annex 1st Floor lhm8091@lausd.net

Tammy Wood Sr. Parent Community Facilitator Roybal Annex 1st Floor tammy.wood@lausd.net

Silvia Beltran Counselor Aide Roybal Annex 1st Floor silvia.beltran@lausd.net

Yvette Rios Counselor Aide Roybal Annex 1st Floor yvette.rios1@lausd.net

Vacant Counselor Aide Roybal Annex 1st Floor

Monica Santana Title I Homeless Ed. PSA Counselor Local District East monica.santana@lausd.net

Stephanie Flores PSA Aide Roybal Annex 1st Floor stephanie.x.flores@lausd.net

Maria Isabel Ceballos Title I Homeless Ed. PSA Counselor Roybal Annex 1st Floor maria.i.ceballos@lausd.net

Jessica Luatua PSA Aide Roybal Annex 1st Floor jessica.romo1@lausd.net

Melissa Anaya PSA Aide Roybal Annex 1st Floor melissa.anaya1@lausd.net

Karie DeLarme Title I Homeless Ed. PSA Counselor Local District West karie.delarme@lausd.net

Danesa Chavez Gonzalez PSA Aide Roybal Annex 1st Floor d.gonzalezmartin@lausd.net

Mary Kathleen “Katie” Rivezzo Title I Homeless Ed. PSA Counselor Northeast Office – Pacoima Annex mary.rivezzo@lausd.net

Marta Blum Title I Homeless Ed. PSA Counselor Northwest Office – Balboa mmb0151@lausd.net

Evelin Aquino Perez PSA Aide Roybal Annex 1st Floor e.aquinoperez@lausd.net

Lucio Olvera Jr. PSA Aide Roybal Annex 1st Floor lucio.olvera@lausd.net

Vacant KIDS First PSA Counselor Roybal Annex 1st Floor

Amanda Farina PSA Counselor LA County: SPA 2

Family CES - LA Family Housing             

Youth CES - The Village amanda.farina@lausd.net

Jennifer Carranza Cano PSA Counselor LA County: SPA 4

Family CES - PATH                                                      

Youth CES - LGBT Center j.carranzacano@lausd.net

Cherae Stovall PSA Counselor LA County: SPA 5

Family CES - St. Joseph Center                  

Youth CES - Safe Place for Youth cherae.stovall@lausd.net

Rocio Jimenez PSA Counselor LA County: SPA 6

Family CES - HOPICS                                   

Youth CES - CRCD Ruth’s Place rdj0971@lausd.net

Lawrence Doss PSA Counselor LA County: SPA 8

Family CES - Harbor Interfaith                  

Youth CES - Sanctuary of Hope lawrence.dossjr@lausd.net

Region SHQ Email Address

Region East shqeast@lausd.net

Region North shqnorth@lausd.net

Region South shqsouth@lausd.net

Region West shqwest@lausd.net

Homeless Educaton Office
2023-24  Directory

Support Staff

Region East

Region South

Region West

Region North

Kids First Partnership Program

Coordinated Entry System (CES) Sites

Please submit all SHQs to the corresponding region email address for processing:

Homeless Education Office 

121 N. Beaudry Avenue Los Angeles, CA 90012 

Phone: (213) 202-7581

https://homelesseducation.lausd.net

Updated 8/24/2023

mailto:denise.miranda@lausd.net
mailto:emc5498@lausd.net
mailto:letisia.alvarado@lausd.net
mailto:jah7672@lausd.net
mailto:laura.ewing@lausd.net
mailto:lhm8091@lausd.net
mailto:tammy.wood@lausd.net
mailto:silvia.beltran@lausd.net
mailto:yvette.rios1@lausd.net
mailto:monica.santana@lausd.net
mailto:stephanie.x.flores@lausd.net
mailto:maria.i.ceballos@lausd.net
mailto:jessica.romo1@lausd.net
mailto:melissa.anaya1@lausd.net
mailto:karie.delarme@lausd.net
mailto:d.gonzalezmartin@lausd.net
mailto:mary.rivezzo@lausd.net
mailto:mmb0151@lausd.net
mailto:e.aquinoperez@lausd.net
mailto:lucio.olvera@lausd.net
mailto:amanda.farina@lausd.net
mailto:j.carranzacano@lausd.net
mailto:cherae.stovall@lausd.net
mailto:rdj0971@lausd.net
mailto:lawrence.dossjr@lausd.net
mailto:shqeast@lausd.net
mailto:shqnorth@lausd.net
mailto:shqsouth@lausd.net
https://homelesseducation.lausd.net/
mailto:shqwest@lausd.net
https://homelesseducation.lausd.net/

